Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition “

Final Placements

MEET DATE: 12/2/2022 MEET SITE: Woodbury High School
CLASS: JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Final Ranking
Place School Point Total
1 Forest Lake JV 4.5
2 Stillwater JV 7
3 Mounds View JV 8
4 Roseville JV 11.5

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 12/2/2022 MEET SITE Woodbury High School CLASS JV High Kick Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges > ogeer || 1st Tie Break | 2nd TieBreak |  Place
MINUS _ AGd
Judges Initials —> JS EL LK AG LD 1 Worst va,‘f’S{”& ;\‘etwl poms Eetw|
& i g 4 & 14 g 4 & 12 £ o [[BestRankjj Fan Points
1 |stillwater JV 38 | 25| 47 | 25| 39 37| 2 | 27 7 2
2 |Mounds View JV 38 | 25| 48 31 35| 3 | 28|25 8 3
3 |Roseville JV 34 37| 4 [31|35|25]| 4 | 29 11.5 4
4 |Forest Lake JV 42 47 | 25| 46| 1 [ 39| 1 | 28] 25 45 1
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League




Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 12/2/2022 MEET SITE: Woodbury High School
CLASS: JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Kicks Choreography Difficulty Execution Ro;ftfine

= 0 > 0 -
5 £ > 2 1ls £ls52e| = A B g 2 Out of

Final Se S 2 55 |288|2z58| 2¢ ] 28 | £5 |subTotal| € | Total | Total || Rank || Final

School g3 T B 32 3538|3235 % 35 £ g g5 5z . 9 . . .

Rank £¥ X ® ST |e2e|lees| ¥ g8 235 2% | Points | 2 [ Points| Points |Points| Rank
k] < © i A £ Q< & S Possible

1 Forest Lake JV 18 20 23 24 20 22 23 16 15 21 202 202 500 4.5 1

2 Stillwater JV 17 21 19 21 20 19 19 17 16 19 188 188 500 7 2

3 Mounds View JV 20 20 20 19 21 18 23 19 19 21 200 -20 || 180 500 8 3

4 Roseville JV 13 13 18 18 16 16 18 14 16 19 161 -5 || 156 500 || 11.5 4

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Stillwater JV
	Mounds View JV 
	Roseville JV
	Forest Lake JV 
	Tie-Breaker Sheet
	Superior Judge Recap
	Score Summary
	State Prelims Announce
	State Finals Announce
	First and Lake State Finals
	State Tie Announce
	Judges Names

