## Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEET DATE:	12/2/2022	MEET SITE:	Woodbury High School
CLASS:	JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category

Final Place	School	Ranking Point Total
1	Forest Lake JV	4.5
2	Stillwater JV	7
3	Mounds View JV	8
4	Roseville JV	11.5

Superior Judge Sigr	nature		
Tabulator Signature			

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

## Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

		Jud	ge 1	Jud	ge 2	Jud	ge 3	Jud	ge 4	Jud	ge 5	Jud	ge 6	Add		TIE BI	REAKER	S	Final
	Judges →													Together the Ranks	1st Tie I	Break		ie Break	Place
	Judges Initials →	,	'S	F	EL.	L	K	Α	G	,	.D			MINUS	Add in	New	Add Points	New	
	School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	1 Worst Rank & 1 Best Rank	Worst & Best Ranks	Total Rank	Minus High & Low	Total Rank	
1	Stillwater JV	38	2.5	<u> </u>	2.5	39	2	37	2	27	4	<u>а</u>	LL.	7			Points		2
2	Mounds View JV	38	2.5	48	1	31	3.5	35	3	28	2.5			8					3
3	Roseville JV	34	4	37	4	31	3.5	25	4	29	1			11.5					4
4	Forest Lake JV	42		47	2.5	46	1	39	1	28	2.5			4.5					1
5																			
6																			
7																			
8																			
9																			
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			

Superior Judge Signature:	Tabulation Signature:	

## Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

## **Point and Rank Summary**

MEET DATE:	12/2/2022	MEET SITE:	Woodbury High School
CLASS:	JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category

		Category Points Breakdown									Category Points Total					Rank	
		Kid	cks	Chorec	graphy		Difficulty	,	Exec	ution	Routine Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Kicks	Kick Height	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Kicks	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	Forest Lake JV	18	20	23	24	20	22	23	16	15	21	202		202	/ 500	4.5	1
2	Stillwater JV	17	21	19	21	20	19	19	17	16	19	188		188	/ 500	7	2
3	Mounds View JV	20	20	20	19	21	18	23	19	19	21	200	-20	180	/ 500	8	3
4	Roseville JV	13	13	18	18	16	16	18	14	16	19	161	-5	156	/ 500	11.5	4
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															1		